anmplifier LX-8100

amplifier LX-8100

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Ask a guestion about this product

Description Audio Output (4 O)
Sensitivity Mic Input
External device Sensitivity
Signal: (IHF A Filter)
T.H.D. (1KHz, AUX 150mV Input)
Frequency band
Mic. Tone Adjustment

Echo Tone Adjustment

Power Source
Electricity Comsumption
Weight

1 400W+400W
:10mV

1 200mvV

: 80dB

:0,1%

: 80Hz = 15dB
: 80Hz + 15dB

: 3.5Hz + 8dB

: 12KHz + 15dB
: 80Hz = 15dB

1 12KHz + 15dB
: AC220V/50Hz
1 800W

1 9KG
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anmplifier LX-8100

Dimension (mm)

1 420(W)x170(H)x330(D)
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